Clark Land Maintains a Worker's Compensation Insurance Policy – Basic Details are Below.

EMPLOYER

Legal Name of Hiring Employer: Clark Land Resources, Inc.

Other Names Hiring Employer is "doing business as" (if applicable):

Physical Address of Hiring Employer's Main Office:

9150 Chesapeake Drive, Suite 190, San Diego, CA 92123

Hiring Employer's Mailing Address (if different than above):

PO Box 4129, Oceanside, CA 92052

Hiring Employer's Telephone Number: (760) 758-1562

WORKERS' COMPENSATION

Insurance Carrier's Name: The Hartford

Address: PO Box 14187, Lexington KY 40512

Telephone Number: (800) 327-3636

Policy No.: 72 WBC AD0YGU

Self-Insured (Labor Code 3700) and Certificate Number for Consent to Self-Insure:

To look up providers in The Hartford's network to send employees injured on the job, go to the website http://www.thehartfordselectnetworkmpn.com/

For More Information Email hr@clarklandresources.com